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Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 594 1 SCHMITZ Carlo GER08 6 (30,30,28,30,30)

24/ 570 24 TONELLI Amedeo ITA03 4 (28,28,29,30,30)

21/ 573 21 MAYR Camilio GER08 6 T.10 (28,30,29,28,29)

4/ 582 4 BIDAULT Jérôme FRA01 5 T.9 (27,28,29,29,30)

3/ 584 3 RIEGER Cedric GERA4 6 (29,30,30,29)

11/ 576 11 AGUILAR Guillermo CHI01 2 (29,27,29,29)

7/ 580 7 HARTMANN Daniel GER19 5 T.9 (29,30,30,29,28)

2/ 590 2 VAN DER VEN Rick NED01 6 T.10 (28,30,29,30,29)

SCHMITZ C (GER08)

7 (30,30,30,30)

MAYR C (GER08)

1 (30,28,27,25)

RIEGER C (GERA4)

2 (28,29,29,29)

VAN DER VEN R (NED01)

6 (30,30,29,29)

SCHMITZ C (GER08)

7 (30,30,29,30,29)

VAN DER VEN R (NED01)

3 (30,30,29,27,28)

MAYR C (GER08)

7 (30,30,26,30,29)

RIEGER C (GERA4)

3 (30,29,29,28,28)

GOLD

SCHMITZ C (GER08)

SILVER

VAN DER VEN R (NED01)

BRONZE

MAYR C (GER08)
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Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 594 1 SCHMITZ Carlo GER08 6 (29,30,30)

32/ 566 32 DECKERS Michaël BEL01 0 (28,27,27)

17/ 574 17 LAURSEN Martin DEN17 6 (30,25,29,30)

16/ 574 16 ROHRBECK Holger GER58 2 (28,29,27,29)

9/ 577 9 LAURSEN Bjarne DEN13 2 (29,30,26,29)

24/ 570 24 TONELLI Amedeo ITA03 6 (29,30,28,30)

25/ 570 25 SWIECZAK Maurycy POL01 3 (30,29,28,26,28)

8/ 580 8 WEISS Christian GERA5 7 (28,29,29,29,29)

5/ 582 5 KAHLLUND Florian GERA3 6 (29,29,30,30)

28/ 568 28 DORNHOFER Heribert AUT02 2 (26,29,29,30)

21/ 573 21 MAYR Camilio GER08 6 (29,29,29,29)

12/ 576 12 LIEKE Fabian GER32 2 (27,27,30,28)

13/ 575 13 FAUCHERON Thomas LUX01 4 (30,27,29,27,27)

20/ 573 20 HERZIG Sven GER94 6 (27,27,29,29,28)

29/ 568 29 PAULINYI Luis GBR06 4 (28,28,28,29,29)

4/ 582 4 BIDAULT Jérôme FRA01 6 (29,30,28,28,29)

3/ 584 3 RIEGER Cedric GERA4 7 (30,29,27,29)

30/ 567 30 GALBERG Mathias DEN04 1 (29,28,27,27)

19/ 573 19 SEIBOLD Jürgen GER29 2 (29,28,26,27)

14/ 575 14 NILSSON Stefan SWE02 6 (28,29,27,29)

11/ 576 11 AGUILAR Guillermo CHI01 6 T.9 (28,30,28,28,27)

22/ 573 22 GIESA Sven GER26 5 T.M (28,30,27,29,27)

27/ 569 27 VAN DEN BOGAART Hennie NED09 6 (29,30,30,27,30)

6/ 581 6 BAGER Dennis DEN05 4 (29,29,29,29,30)

7/ 580 7 HARTMANN Daniel GER19 7 (29,30,28,29,29)

26/ 569 26 OBST Oliver GERE4 3 (29,28,28,29,28)

23/ 571 23 TUCHSCHERER Dirk GER08 6 T.10 (30,26,29,29,29)

10/ 577 10 ROHRBERG Sebastian GERB7 5 T.9 (30,29,30,27,28)

15/ 575 15 WECKMÜLLER Maximilian GERC2 3 (26,29,30,25,26)

18/ 574 18 HASENFUß Thomas GER97 7 (30,29,28,27,28)

31/ 567 31 SKOERIES Eric GER30 4 (29,28,29,28,29)

2/ 590 2 VAN DER VEN Rick NED01 6 (29,30,27,30,29)

SCHMITZ C (GER08)

7 (30,30,30,30)

LAURSEN M (DEN17)

1 (29,30,29,29)

TONELLI A (ITA03)

6 (30,30,29)

WEISS C (GERA5)

0 (28,29,27)

KAHLLUND F (GERA3)

0 (27,29,28)

MAYR C (GER08)

6 (28,30,29)

HERZIG S (GER94)

0 (29,28,28)

BIDAULT J (FRA01)

6 (30,29,29)

RIEGER C (GERA4)

7 (28,28,29,27,29)

NILSSON S (SWE02)

3 (28,27,27,29,26)

AGUILAR G (CHI01)

6 (28,30,29,29)

VAN DEN BOGAART H (NED09)

2 (28,29,29,28)

HARTMANN D (GER19)

6 (30,28,30,30)

TUCHSCHERER D (GER08)

2 (29,29,28,29)

HASENFUß T (GER97)

0 (28,29,28)

VAN DER VEN R (NED01)

6 (30,30,29)

SCHMITZ C (GER08)

6 (30,30,28,30,30)

TONELLI A (ITA03)

4 (28,28,29,30,30)

MAYR C (GER08)

6 T.10 (28,30,29,28,29)

BIDAULT J (FRA01)

5 T.9 (27,28,29,29,30)

RIEGER C (GERA4)

6 (29,30,30,29)

AGUILAR G (CHI01)

2 (29,27,29,29)

HARTMANN D (GER19)

5 T.9 (29,30,30,29,28)

VAN DER VEN R (NED01)

6 T.10 (28,30,29,30,29)
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Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 588 1 JANG Hye Jin KOR01 6 (29,30,30)

8/ 573 8 KIM Min Jung KOR01 0 (28,28,28)

5/ 585 5 SEGINA Tatiana RUS02 2 (29,28,27,28)

4/ 586 4 UNRUH Lisa GER30 6 (29,30,27,30)

3/ 587 3 FOLKARD Naomi KOR01 6 (26,30,27,28,29)

6/ 580 6 RICHTER Elena GER30 4 (30,29,30,27,28)

7/ 579 7 HAIDN-TSCHALOVA Veronika GER57 0 (26,27,27)

2/ 587 2 CHUN Sung Eun KOR01 6 (28,30,30)

JANG HJ (KOR01)

4 (30,30,30,29,27)

UNRUH L (GER30)

6 (30,30,30,29,28)

FOLKARD N (KOR01)

2 (28,29,27,28)

CHUN SE (KOR01)

6 (29,28,30,29)

UNRUH L (GER30)

2 (30,28,28,29)

CHUN SE (KOR01)

6 (28,30,29,30)

JANG HJ (KOR01)

6 (30,30,30)

FOLKARD N (KOR01)

0 (29,29,28)

GOLD

CHUN SE (KOR01)

SILVER

UNRUH L (GER30)

BRONZE

JANG HJ (KOR01)
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Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 588 1 JANG Hye Jin KOR01 6 (29,29,29)

32/ 542 32 BORMANN Uta GER43 0 (28,28,28)

17/ 563 17 DEDEN Esther NED02 6 (28,27,30,27)

16/ 563 16 EIBECK Pia GERB4 2 (27,27,28,27)

9/ 572 9 WINTER Karina GER30 6 T.9 (26,28,28,29,28)

24/ 556 24 LAAN Sarina NED02 5 T.6 (27,28,28,26,28)

25/ 553 25 RÖBISCH Annedore GERB3 0 (26,28,26)

8/ 573 8 KIM Min Jung KOR01 6 (28,30,30)

5/ 585 5 SEGINA Tatiana RUS02  

28/ 550 28 KRAUTZ Laura GER30 -Bye-

21/ 557 21 BOZIC Brina SLO04 0 (26,25,27)

12/ 567 12 DER KINDEREN Annemarie NED08 6 (27,29,30)

13/ 566 13 STRUYF Sabine BEL02 6 (30,29,30)

20/ 558 20 UNGLAUBE Zinayida GER76 0 (25,26,16)

29/ 547 29 BAUER Katharina GER49 1 (30,27,27,28)

4/ 586 4 UNRUH Lisa GER30 7 (30,29,29,29)

3/ 587 3 FOLKARD Naomi KOR01 6 (28,28,28)

30/ 543 30 FREIMANN Katharina GER71 0 (27,27,27)

19/ 560 19 VAN DER LOOY Sandra NED12 2 (28,30,26,18)

14/ 564 14 LIONETTI Pia Carmen Maria ITA04 6 (29,29,28,27)

11/ 568 11 VALEEVA Natalia ITA06 6 (30,29,30,29)

22/ 557 22 HEINS Mascha GERA7 2 (28,30,28,27)

27/ 550 27 HOLT CASPERSEN Nynne DEN04 0 (28,27,27)

6/ 580 6 RICHTER Elena GER30 6 (30,30,30)

7/ 579 7 HAIDN-TSCHALOVA Veronika GER57 7 (29,30,29,30)

26/ 552 26 VALENTIN Alina GER71 1 (29,26,28,29)

23/ 556 23 DE VRIES Shireen NED02 3 (27,26,28,30,26)

10/ 570 10 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN13 7 (29,29,28,26,29)

15/ 563 15 SILAKOVA ( GONCHAROVA) Sofia RUS01 7 (30,28,28,28,30)

18/ 563 18 TOMASI Jessica ITA02 3 (28,30,28,27,29)

31/ 542 31 SAUERWALD Carina GER36 0 (24,28,17)

2/ 587 2 CHUN Sung Eun KOR01 6 (27,29,29)

JANG HJ (KOR01)

6 (29,29,29,30)

DEDEN E (NED02)

2 (27,30,27,29)

WINTER K (GER30)

3 (29,27,29,29,28)

KIM MJ (KOR01)

7 (29,30,29,29,29)

SEGINA T (RUS02)

6 (27,29,29,29)

DER KINDEREN A (NED08)

2 (27,29,28,27)

STRUYF S (BEL02)

1 (29,24,29,28)

UNRUH L (GER30)

7 (29,30,30,29)

FOLKARD N (KOR01)

6 (29,28,28,29,29)

LIONETTI PCM (ITA04)

4 (27,29,30,28,28)

VALEEVA N (ITA06)

0 (28,28,28)

RICHTER E (GER30)

6 (29,29,29)

HAIDN-TSCHALOVA V (GER57)

7 (29,29,28,29)

LAURSEN AM (DEN13)

1 (25,29,25,27)

SILAKOVA ( GONCHAROVA) S (RUS01)

2 (30,26,28,28)

CHUN SE (KOR01)

6 (29,29,30,30)

JANG HJ (KOR01)

6 (29,30,30)

KIM MJ (KOR01)

0 (28,28,28)

SEGINA T (RUS02)

2 (29,28,27,28)

UNRUH L (GER30)

6 (29,30,27,30)

FOLKARD N (KOR01)

6 (26,30,27,28,29)

RICHTER E (GER30)

4 (30,29,30,27,28)

HAIDN-TSCHALOVA V (GER57)

0 (26,27,27)

CHUN SE (KOR01)

6 (28,30,30)
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Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

32/ 578 32 RASTETTER Philipp GERE4 1 (28,28,28,29)

8/ 586 8 DOLDERMAN Sander NED05 7 (28,30,30,30)

5/ 592 5 ELZINGA Peter NED06 5 T.9 (30,27,30,30,30)

4/ 593 4 PAGNI Sergio ITA04 6 T.10 (30,30,30,30,29)

3/ 593 3 HANSEN Stephan DEN12 7 (30,29,30,30)

11/ 585 11 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR01 1 (29,27,30,28)

7/ 589 7 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED03 6 (29,30,29,30)

15/ 584 15 JOHANNESSEN Torben DEN07 2 (29,28,29,28)

DOLDERMAN S (NED05)

0 (29,28,29)

PAGNI S (ITA04)

6 (30,30,30)

HANSEN S (DEN12)

6 (30,29,30,30)

BLEYENDAAL R (NED03)

2 (30,29,29,29)

PAGNI S (ITA04)

6 (30,29,29,29,30)

HANSEN S (DEN12)

4 (29,28,30,29,30)

DOLDERMAN S (NED05)

2 (29,30,28,27)

BLEYENDAAL R (NED03)

6 (29,30,29,29)

GOLD

PAGNI S (ITA04)

SILVER

HANSEN S (DEN12)

BRONZE

BLEYENDAAL R (NED03)
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Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 598 1 SCHLOESSER Mike NED10 5 T.10 (30,30,30,29,29)

32/ 578 32 RASTETTER Philipp GERE4 6 T.10* (28,27,30,30,30)

17/ 584 17 SOLOMONOV Dmitry RUS01 6 T.10 (28,30,30,29,28)

16/ 584 16 KNUDSEN Mads DEN07 5 T.9 (30,28,29,30,28)

9/ 586 9 HACK Rolf GERA9 6 (29,30,29,29)

24/ 580 24 DE GRANDIS Jocelyn FRA02 2 (28,27,29,29)

25/ 579 25 HOFER Patrizio FRA02 4 (30,27,28,30,28)

8/ 586 8 DOLDERMAN Sander NED05 6 (29,29,30,30,28)

5/ 592 5 ELZINGA Peter NED06 6 (30,30,30)

28/ 578 28 HÄFELFINGER Roman SUI03 0 (28,29,29)

21/ 582 21 LEOTTA Andrea FRA02 6 (27,27,30,30,29)

12/ 585 12 DOLLINGER Georg AUT05 4 (29,29,29,29,28)

13/ 585 13 BANG Jan DEN10 6 (29,30,28,29,30)

20/ 583 20 GLAUBRECHT Thomas GERE0 4 (29,29,28,29,30)

29/ 578 29 ASBACH Jens GER40 0 (29,28,28)

4/ 593 4 PAGNI Sergio ITA04 6 (30,30,30)

3/ 593 3 HANSEN Stephan DEN12 6 T.10* (28,29,29,28,30)

30/ 578 30 VLADAS Sigauskas LTU02 5 T.10 (28,27,30,29,29)

19/ 583 19 REMIE Marc NED04 3 (28,30,30,29,28)

14/ 585 14 AAMAAS Njaal NOR01 7 (30,30,29,30,29)

11/ 585 11 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR01 6 (28,30,28,29,29)

22/ 582 22 WHITE Christopher GBR05 4 (28,30,30,28,27)

27/ 578 27 JOHANSSON Håkan SWE06 5 T.9 (30,28,30,29,28)

6/ 589 6 LAUBE Marcus GER06 6 T.10 (28,29,29,29,30)

7/ 589 7 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED03 7 (29,30,29,30)

26/ 578 26 BRADA Vladimir TCH01 1 (28,28,29,27)

23/ 582 23 ROSEK Philipp GERE3 6 T.10* (29,29,30,30,30)

10/ 585 10 LUNDIN Morgan SWE05 5 T.10 (29,30,30,30,29)

15/ 584 15 JOHANNESSEN Torben DEN07 6 (29,30,28,30)

18/ 583 18 RAUPACH Christian GER08 2 (28,27,30,29)

31/ 578 31 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN01 6 T.10 (29,30,30,29,29)

2/ 593 2 DAMSBO Martin DEN06 5 T.9 (29,29,28,30,30)

RASTETTER P (GERE4)

6 (29,28,29,29,29)

SOLOMONOV D (RUS01)

4 (28,30,28,30,28)

HACK R (GERA9)

4 (29,28,29,28,28)

DOLDERMAN S (NED05)

6 (29,29,28,30,28)

ELZINGA P (NED06)

7 (29,30,30,30)

LEOTTA A (FRA02)

1 (28,30,29,28)

BANG J (DEN10)

0 (29,29,27)

PAGNI S (ITA04)

6 (30,30,29)

HANSEN S (DEN12)

7 (29,30,30,29)

AAMAAS N (NOR01)

1 (29,29,28,28)

TJENTLAND O (NOR01)

6 T.10 (29,29,29,30,30)

LAUBE M (GER06)

5 T.9 (29,29,30,30,29)

BLEYENDAAL R (NED03)

7 (30,30,29,30,29)

ROSEK P (GERE3)

3 (30,29,30,29,28)

JOHANNESSEN T (DEN07)

6 (29,29,30,30,30)

JUUTILAINEN M (FIN01)

4 (29,29,28,30,30)

RASTETTER P (GERE4)

1 (28,28,28,29)

DOLDERMAN S (NED05)

7 (28,30,30,30)

ELZINGA P (NED06)

5 T.9 (30,27,30,30,30)

PAGNI S (ITA04)

6 T.10 (30,30,30,30,29)

HANSEN S (DEN12)

7 (30,29,30,30)

TJENTLAND O (NOR01)

1 (29,27,30,28)

BLEYENDAAL R (NED03)

6 (29,30,29,30)

JOHANNESSEN T (DEN07)

2 (29,28,29,28)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 583 1 SÖNNICHSEN Sarah DEN17 6 (30,29,29,27,29)

8/ 572 8 BERGER Kristina GER48 4 (30,28,29,30,28)

12/ 569 12 WEITSCH Jennifer GER01 7 (27,30,29,27,29)

4/ 576 4 BABININA Jelena LTU02 3 (28,28,28,27,28)

3/ 578 3 LAURSEN Louise Klingenberg DEN17 2 (28,29,29,29)

11/ 569 11 LOGINOVA Albina RUS02 6 (30,30,29,29)

7/ 573 7 MARKOVIC Irina NED02 6 T.9* (28,28,27,29,29)

31/ 554 31 MERRY Nat GBR04 5 T.9 (28,28,29,29,27)

SÖNNICHSEN S (DEN17)

6 (30,28,29,30,29)

WEITSCH J (GER01)

4 (29,29,29,28,29)

LOGINOVA A (RUS02)

6 (29,30,28,30)

MARKOVIC I (NED02)

2 (29,29,28,28)

SÖNNICHSEN S (DEN17)

6 (29,29,29)

LOGINOVA A (RUS02)

0 (28,28,27)

WEITSCH J (GER01)

5 T.9 (27,30,29,29,26)

MARKOVIC I (NED02)

6 T.10 (28,28,29,28,30)

GOLD

SÖNNICHSEN S (DEN17)

SILVER

LOGINOVA A (RUS02)

BRONZE

MARKOVIC I (NED02)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 583 1 SÖNNICHSEN Sarah DEN17 6 (29,28,29)

32/ 554 32 PROBST Eva-Maria AUT02 0 (28,26,27)

17/ 563 17 BANG Margaret DEN10 2 (30,27,27,27)

16/ 565 16 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT01 6 (28,30,28,28)

9/ 572 9 SIMPSON Nichola GBR04 6 (28,28,29,28)

24/ 559 24 WAGNER Ramona GERD6 2 (27,28,27,28)

25/ 559 25 BUMKE Heike GER42 0 (27,27,27)

8/ 572 8 BERGER Kristina GER48 6 (29,29,30)

5/ 575 5 ANASTASIA Anastasio ITA05 6 (29,30,29)

28/ 556 28 MECKELBURG Lara GER60 0 (28,27,28)

21/ 561 21 AKCAKAYA Cicek GERE3 3 (28,28,27,30,27)

12/ 569 12 WEITSCH Jennifer GER01 7 (28,29,29,28,28)

13/ 567 13 GRANITZA Karina GER54 6 (29,27,29,30)

20/ 562 20 GRYDELAND Runa NOR02 2 (28,29,28,27)

29/ 555 29 ANEAR Erika AUS01 0 (27,27,27)

4/ 576 4 BABININA Jelena LTU02 6 (29,28,28)

3/ 578 3 LAURSEN Louise Klingenberg DEN17 6 (30,29,28,29)

30/ 555 30 RASTERT Iveta GER02 2 (28,29,28,28)

19/ 562 19 ANDERSSON Anneli SWE07 1 (27,29,27,27)

14/ 567 14 SHKOLNA Mariya UKR02 7 (29,29,28,28)

11/ 569 11 LOGINOVA Albina RUS02 6 (29,29,28,28)

22/ 560 22 EMMERICH Jutta GER60 2 (27,27,28,28)

27/ 557 27 HASCHA Petra GERE4 3 (27,27,30,29,28)

6/ 573 6 SCHALL Velia GER02 7 (27,28,30,29,29)

7/ 573 7 MARKOVIC Irina NED02 7 (28,28,29,29,28)

26/ 558 26 IMHOFF Susanne GERE3 3 (28,29,27,27,27)

23/ 559 23 MEIßNER Janine GERG1 3 (28,28,27,29,29)

10/ 569 10 PFEIFER Bianca GERD6 7 (28,28,28,29,30)

15/ 566 15 WIESE Ulrike GERA0 6 (30,30,28,30)

18/ 563 18 ROSEK Iris GERE3 2 (27,29,29,27)

31/ 554 31 MERRY Nat GBR04 6 (30,28,26,29,29)

2/ 581 2 DIAKOVA Viktoria UKR03 4 (27,27,28,30,28)

SÖNNICHSEN S (DEN17)

6 (29,30,29,29)

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT01)

2 (29,29,28,29)

SIMPSON N (GBR04)

5 T.10 (27,29,28,29,28)

BERGER K (GER48)

6 T.10* (30,28,28,28,29)

ANASTASIA A (ITA05)

2 (29,28,29,28)

WEITSCH J (GER01)

6 (29,29,30,28)

GRANITZA K (GER54)

5 T.10 (26,30,29,28,27)

BABININA J (LTU02)

6 T.10* (30,28,28,28,29)

LAURSEN LK (DEN17)

6 (29,29,30,28)

SHKOLNA M (UKR02)

2 (29,28,29,28)

LOGINOVA A (RUS02)

7 (27,29,28,29,29)

SCHALL V (GER02)

3 (27,29,28,28,27)

MARKOVIC I (NED02)

6 (27,30,28,28)

PFEIFER B (GERD6)

2 (26,29,28,28)

WIESE U (GERA0)

1 (28,27,27,27)

MERRY N (GBR04)

7 (28,28,29,29)

SÖNNICHSEN S (DEN17)

6 (30,29,29,27,29)

BERGER K (GER48)

4 (30,28,29,30,28)

WEITSCH J (GER01)

7 (27,30,29,27,29)

BABININA J (LTU02)

3 (28,28,28,27,28)

LAURSEN LK (DEN17)

2 (28,29,29,29)

LOGINOVA A (RUS02)

6 (30,30,29,29)

MARKOVIC I (NED02)

6 T.9* (28,28,27,29,29)

MERRY N (GBR04)

5 T.9 (28,28,29,29,27)
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Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SCHMITZ Carlo GER08 ArcTec Pro Staff 594 /01 6 7 6 7 7
2 VAN DER VEN Rick NED01 de Vriendenkring 1897 590 /02 6 6 6 6 3
3 MAYR Camilio GER08 ArcTec Pro Staff 573 /21 6 6 6 1 7
4 RIEGER Cedric GERA4 SSG Vogel Östringen 584 /03 7 7 6 2 3
5 HARTMANN Daniel GER19 Bogenschützen Feucht 580 /07 7 6 5 (146)
6 BIDAULT Jérôme FRA01 Dixis 582 /04 6 6 5 (143)
7 TONELLI Amedeo ITA03 C.S. Aeronautica Militare 570 /24 6 6 4 (145)
8 AGUILAR Guillermo CHI01 Universidad Andrés Bello Santi 576 /11 6 6 2 (114)
9 HASENFUß Thomas GER97 SGi Seehausen 574 /18 7 0
9 HERZIG Sven GER94 Sgi Bieberach 573 /20 6 0
9 KAHLLUND Florian GERA3 SSC-Fockbek 582 /05 6 0
9 LAURSEN Martin DEN17 TIK Bueskydning 574 /17 6 1
9 NILSSON Stefan SWE02 IF Karlsvik 575 /14 6 3
9 TUCHSCHERER Dirk GER08 ArcTec Pro Staff 571 /23 6 2
9 VAN DEN BOGAART Hennie NED09 VZOD Volkel 569 /27 6 2
9 WEISS Christian GERA5 SSV Ehingen 580 /08 7 0
17 BAGER Dennis DEN05 Arcus 581 /06 4
17 DECKERS Michaël BEL01 KJSS Rumst Belgium 566 /32 0
17 DORNHOFER Heribert AUT02 BGB Archery Team Austria 568 /28 2
17 FAUCHERON Thomas LUX01 Uukha 575 /13 4
17 GALBERG Mathias DEN04 Ålborg 567 /30 1
17 GIESA Sven GER26 BS Bietigheim 573 /22 5
17 LAURSEN Bjarne DEN13 Silkeborg IF Bueskydning 577 /09 2
17 LIEKE Fabian GER32 BSC Clauen 576 /12 2
17 OBST Oliver GERE4 Team Marstall 569 /26 3
17 PAULINYI Luis GBR06 Southampton University Archery 568 /29 4
17 ROHRBECK Holger GER58 Goslarer SC 08 574 /16 2
17 ROHRBERG Sebastian GERB7 SV Dauelsen 577 /10 5
17 SEIBOLD Jürgen GER29 BS Neumarkt 573 /19 2
17 SKOERIES Eric GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 567 /31 4
17 SWIECZAK Maurycy POL01 KS Drukarz Warszawa 570 /25 3
17 WECKMÜLLER Maximilian GERC2 SV GutsMuths Jena 575 /15 3
33 MOHR Adolf GER99 SG-Kirberg 566 /33
34 EICHHOLZ Paul GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 566 /34
35 FRANZ Norbert GER29 BS Neumarkt 566 /35
36 DE VRIES Volker GER71 NJK Hannover 566 /36
37 LANGKABEL Rick GERB4 SV Böddiger 566 /37
38 SKALBERG Andreas SWE02 IF Karlsvik 563 /38
39 RIJAVEC Jan SLO06 Logatec 563 /39
40 DUB Vojtech TCH01 Czech Republic 563 /40
41 WIESER Felix GER57 FSG Tacherting 563 /41
42 KEIB Heiko GERB7 SV Dauelsen 563 /42
43 BREMER Tilman GER79 Rheydter TV 562 /43
44 WINKELMEYER Nils GERA0 Sherwood BSC Herne 562 /44
45 BALMOSAN Aurel GER18 Bogengilde Paderborner Land 561 /45
46 ZAPLETAL Jan TCH03 SK Start Praha 561 /46
47 BAUMANN Christian GER38 BSC Iserlohn 560 /47
48 GAUDING Burkhard GERE1 Team ArchersWorld 560 /48
49 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO01 Archery Club Kamnik 560 /49
50 KRAMER Jannis GER43 BSC Wendisch Evern 560 /50
51 SCHÜTTENBERG Hendric GER24 Borgfelder SGI 558 /51
52 PEDRYS Roman GER86 SG MoGoNo Leipzig 558 /52
53 SCHAAF Simeon GER98 SGi Welzheim 557 /53
54 GÖLZ Dominic GER14 BC Villingen-Schwenningen 557 /54
54 MAYR Andreas GERB9 SV Edelweiß Thierhaupten 557 /54
56 ULLMANN Jan GER56 Dresdner Bogenschützenverein 557 /56
57 HUDEC Miroslav TCH01 Czech Republic 557 /57
58 ANDERSEN Mads DEN17 TIK Bueskydning 557 /58
59 WILD Christian GERD0 SV Litzelstetten 556 /59
60 AUGNER Manuel GER95 SGI Borgfeld 556 /60
61 GYS Lenthy BEL04 Nooit Volleerd Laakdal (NVL) 555 /61
62 LAI Holger GERF7 TUS Grün-Weiß Holten 1900 e.V. 555 /62
63 MEIER Jens GER02 1. BSC Karlsruhe 555 /63
64 LAMMERICH Jörg GER42 BSC Vorgebirge 555 /64
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65 BERTOLINI Alvise ITA02 Arcieri Piné 555 /65
66 WOLF Markus GER83 SchGem Norderstedt 554 /66
67 HEINKEL Yannic GERA2 SpS Crailsheim 554 /67
68 KREHER Fritjof GER71 NJK Hannover 553 /68
69 SPRENGER Karsten GER63 HSC08 Bogensport 553 /69
70 HALSKOV Aske DEN02 Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 553 /70
71 APPELS Jesher NED04 Hbsa 552 /71
72 WAHL Stephan GER38 BSC Iserlohn 552 /72
73 BENGFORT Thomas GER55 DJK Stadtlohn 552 /73
74 NAJORKA Lars GERF6 TuS Barop 552 /74
75 CORREIA Jerome GERD5 SV Selzerbrunnen 551 /75
76 RASCHDORF, Axel GERB7 SV Dauelsen 551 /76
77 BATHE Matthias GER54 Cfb Soest 550 /77
78 STUCKE Till GER53 BW Dedinghausen 550 /78
79 CHRISTOCHOWITZ Dirk GER47 BSF Ahlen Bogensportfreunde Ah 550 /79
80 KLEINSORG Tobias GERD1 SV Meine 550 /80
81 OSWALD Manuel GER28 BS Mühlen 550 /81
82 JOSEPHS Ingo GERE1 Team ArchersWorld 549 /82
83 CARLÉ Nicolai DEN02 Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 549 /83
84 ÜBLER David GER04 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 548 /84
85 PÖTSCH Jörg GERD4 SV Seeheim 546 /85
86 TIMMINS David GBR04 Oxford University Company of A 545 /86
87 SCHMIDT Dirk GER63 HSC08 Bogensport 545 /87
88 STALLBAUM Tim GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 545 /88
89 HEIM Michael GERE2 Team Beiter 544 /89
90 ELSASSER Henrik GER02 1. BSC Karlsruhe 544 /90
91 HALM Torsten GER71 NJK Hannover 544 /91
92 JAEGER Rene GER76 Psb 24 544 /92
93 SCHMIDT Carlo GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 544 /93
94 NOTTEBAUM Detlef GER46 BSF Ahlen 544 /94
95 LACIGA Jakub TCH01 Czech Republic 542 /95
96 BROSI Clemens GERF2 TSV Ohrnberg 542 /96
97 WERNER Boris GER19 Bogenschützen Feucht 542 /97
98 SCHADE Björn GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 541 /98
99 SCHWERTMANN Martin GERE5 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 541 /99
100 VAN DUIVENBODE Paul NED07 Pro Team van Dorst 540 /00
101 SCHULZE Michael GER11 ASV Aurich 540 /01
102 SCHOMMERS Nicolas BEL03 Liège 539 /02
103 GOTTA Nik GERB8 SV Diana Ober-Roden 538 /03
104 HEIMBECK Jan GERB2 SV 1919 Arolsen 537 /04
105 LÖHR Philipp GER90 SG Tell Dietzenbach 537 /05
106 BÜTTNER Ralf GER56 Dresdner Bogenschützenverein 536 /06
107 MARSH Chris GBR01 Audco Archers 536 /07
108 SPECKLIN Jan GERD2 SV Querum 536 /08
109 CEHNER Gašper SLO03 Društvo Lokostrelcev Dravograd 536 /09
110 KOVAR Kamil TCH01 Czech Republic 535 /10
111 CALOVINI Klaus GER38 BSC Iserlohn 535 /11
112 MEDINA Christian CHI01 Universidad Andrés Bello Santi 534 /12
113 KOHLER David GERF8 TV Oberhausen 533 /13
114 KOMISCHKE Konrad GERC2 SV GutsMuths Jena 531 /14
115 KRIEG Gabor GER87 SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig e 531 /15
116 MEIßNER Falko GER45 BSC-Hochtaunus 531 /16
117 NEHLS Frank GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 530 /17
118 KUHLIG Erik GERE7 TSV Berlin-Wittenau 530 /18
119 DEGNER Bernd GER71 NJK Hannover 530 /19
120 BALDIN Dennis- Hartmut GERE8 TSV Dg Holsteinische Schweiz 529 /20
121 KOLDE Nils GER39 BSC Lingen 528 /21
122 EHLERT Michael GERF6 TuS Barop 528 /22
123 JURAK Pavel TCH02 Dynamo Liberec 525 /23
124 KOPLIN Thimo GERD9 SV-Mönkeberg 525 /24
125 WÄCHTER Nico GER41 BSC Oberhausen 524 /25
126 KLÜPPEL Christopher GER85 SG Hagenburg-Altenhagen 524 /26
127 KASCHULL Mario GERF1 TSV Lindenberg 523 /27
128 MARTENS Fabian GERC4 SV Heiligenfelde 523 /28
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129 SACHSE Oliver GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 522 /29
130 KOCH Joachim GER67 KKS Falkenauge Edemissen 521 /30
131 KOBIELA Heinz GER11 ASV Aurich 521 /31
132 WITT Christoph GER03 1. BSC Nordheide 520 /32
133 SCHNEIDER Arnold GER19 Bogenschützen Feucht 520 /33
134 RUHLAND Michael GER19 Bogenschützen Feucht 517 /34
135 MECKFESSEL Peter GERE5 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 517 /35
136 HEISLER Matthias GERD0 SV Litzelstetten 517 /36
137 SPARDING Simon-Julius GER60 Hammer SC 08 517 /37
138 AUGENREICH Julian GERB8 SV Diana Ober-Roden 516 /38
139 VISCHER Kevin GER96 SGi Ditzingen 514 /39
140 STRAUB Mario GERD0 SV Litzelstetten 514 /40
141 VAN DER STRAETEN Steffen GERA4 SSG Vogel Östringen 513 /41
142 PAULI Claus GER81 Sauerlacher Bogenschützen 512 /42
143 LAMMERICH Jens GER42 BSC Vorgebirge 511 /43
144 WELTZ Thomas DEN08 Bueskyttelauget Viking 511 /44
145 LIEKE Michael GER32 BSC Clauen 511 /45
146 JAEGER Björn GER76 Psb 24 511 /46
147 MATUSCH Oliver GERF9 VFA Frischauf Eschborn e.V. 510 /47
148 RÖHL Carsten GER61 HBG-Hamburger Bogenschützen Gi 509 /48
149 HUBER Niels GERD0 SV Litzelstetten 506 /49
150 WEICK Erik GER75 Pro Sport Berlin 24 505 /50
151 TSCHERNITSCH Engelbert GER23 Bogenwelt Team e.V. 504 /51
152 TSCHALL Patrick GERA6 SSV Karlsbad 504 /52
153 SEELIGER Jörg GER37 BSC Ibbenbüren 504 /53
154 THOMSEN Mikkel DEN03 Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 503 /54
155 RÖSLER Leon GER76 Psb 24 501 /55
156 ANDERSSON Lennart SWE07 Vetlanda Bågskytteklubb 500 /56
157 JAHN Jason GER33 BSC Dessau 498 /57
158 TÖNNES Christian GER44 BSC-Dülmen 497 /58
159 WEIK Marco GERB0 SV "Echo" Wiesental 497 /59
160 HILDEBRANDT Carlo GER76 Psb 24 496 /60
161 KUCOWSKI Gawe? POL01 KS Drukarz Warszawa 495 /61
162 WINKLER Felix GER26 BS Bietigheim 493 /62
163 SCHOLZ Max GERB6 SV Dallgow eV 492 /63
164 WALTER Hermann GERE4 Team Marstall 491 /64
165 JENSEN Daniel DEN18 Viking Bueskyttelaug 490 /65
166 JEPSEN Jörg-Peter GER90 SG Tell Dietzenbach 487 /66
167 BORMANN Manfred GER43 BSC Wendisch Evern 486 /67
168 THEISEN Wolfgang GERE1 Team ArchersWorld 486 /68
169 KÖHLER Thomas GERD3 SV Rockenberg 485 /69
170 KUNZ Manfred GER80 S.G.Strüth 1953ev. 482 /70
171 MICHEL Dittmar GER88 SG Motor halle 481 /71
172 OPITZ Ulf GERG0 Sagitto Delmenhorst 480 /72
173 AMMERBACHER Andreas GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 478 /73
174 DUARTE Fabio GER70 Mindener Bogenschützen e.V 474 /74
175 MILAZ Dominik GER75 Pro Sport Berlin 24 472 /75
176 BORHO Christopher GERD0 SV Litzelstetten 463 /76
177 RÖTTING Andreas GERC3 MTV Rottorf 457 /77
178 GÁSPARIC Milan GERE4 Team Marstall 457 /78
179 LUTHARDT Thomas GER88 SG Motor halle 457 /79
180 ROSENBERG Michael GER75 Pro Sport Berlin 24 456 /80
181 MOCZKO Andreas GERE6 TSG Lübbenau 455 /81
182 DE SIMONE Max GER91 SG Zell 436 /82
183 TAMLYN Marc GBR04 Oxford University Company of A 434 /83
184 FENGLER Martin GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 417 /84
185 WUTTGE Sebastian GER89 SG Stern Rastatt 416 /85
186 BIERNATH Joachim GERD8 TSV Wittenau Berlin 386 /86
187 DOST Stefan GERC1 SV Göhl 351 /87
188 SCHWERTMANN Nils GERE5 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 335 /88
189 ENGELMANN Dieter GER38 BSC Iserlohn 281 /89
190 SEMBDNER Heiko GER85 SG Hagenburg-Altenhagen 232 /90
191 VELTEROP Wolmar GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 77 /91
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1 CHUN Sung Eun KOR01 Win & Win Pro Staff 587 /02 6 6 6 6 6
2 UNRUH Lisa GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 586 /04 7 7 6 6 2
3 JANG Hye Jin KOR01 Win & Win Pro Staff 588 /01 6 6 6 4 6
4 FOLKARD Naomi KOR01 Win & Win Pro Staff 587 /03 6 6 6 2 0
5 RICHTER Elena GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 580 /06 6 6 4 (144)
6 SEGINA Tatiana RUS02 Russian National Team 585 /05 -Bye- 6 2 (112)
7 KIM Min Jung KOR01 Win & Win Pro Staff 573 /08 6 7 0 (84)
8 HAIDN-TSCHALOVA Veronika GER57 FSG Tacherting 579 /07 7 7 0 (80)
9 DEDEN Esther NED02 HBS Almere 563 /17 6 2
9 DER KINDEREN Annemarie NED08 St. Sebastiaan Goirle 567 /12 6 2
9 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN13 Silkeborg IF Bueskydning 570 /10 7 1
9 LIONETTI Pia Carmen Maria ITA04 Hoyt Team 564 /14 6 4
9 SILAKOVA ( GONCHAROVA) Sofia RUS01 Individual 563 /15 7 2
9 STRUYF Sabine BEL02 Krossen Pro Team 566 /13 6 1
9 VALEEVA Natalia ITA06 Re Astolfo 568 /11 6 0
9 WINTER Karina GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 572 /09 6 3
17 BAUER Katharina GER49 BSG Raubling 547 /29 1
17 BORMANN Uta GER43 BSC Wendisch Evern 542 /32 0
17 BOZIC Brina SLO04 LK Ankaran 557 /21 0
17 DE VRIES Shireen NED02 HBS Almere 556 /23 3
17 EIBECK Pia GERB4 SV Böddiger 563 /16 2
17 FREIMANN Katharina GER71 NJK Hannover 543 /30 0
17 HEINS Mascha GERA7 SSV Tarmstedt 557 /22 2
17 HOLT CASPERSEN Nynne DEN04 Ålborg 550 /27 0
17 KRAUTZ Laura GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 550 /28 0
17 LAAN Sarina NED02 HBS Almere 556 /24 5
17 RÖBISCH Annedore GERB3 SV 2000 Diedrichshagen 553 /25 0
17 SAUERWALD Carina GER36 BSC Hochtaunus 542 /31 0
17 TOMASI Jessica ITA02 Arcieri Piné 563 /18 3
17 UNGLAUBE Zinayida GER76 Psb 24 558 /20 0
17 VALENTIN Alina GER71 NJK Hannover 552 /26 1
17 VAN DER LOOY Sandra NED12 Woosh Archery Pro Team 560 /19 2
33 BRUNTINK José NED09 VZOD Volkel 542 /33
34 HEIMBECK Petra GERB2 SV 1919 Arolsen 540 /34
35 FROTSCHER Antje GBR04 Oxford University Company of A 537 /35
36 SCHMIDT Verena GER63 HSC08 Bogensport 536 /36
37 KYSLEIKO Katernya UKR03 Kiev 536 /37
38 LÖHR Anette GER90 SG Tell Dietzenbach 535 /38
39 WEINMEISTER Vanessa GERC8 SV Kaufungen 535 /39
40 HEITMANN Inga GER54 Cfb Soest 534 /40
41 BÖHNKE Julia GER14 BC Villingen-Schwenningen 532 /41
42 SCHNEIDER-BORNS Jutta GERG0 Sagitto Delmenhorst 532 /42
43 GRAMER Sarah GER93 SG-Freiburg 530 /43
44 NORDMEYER Britta GER61 HBG-Hamburger Bogenschützen Gi 529 /44
45 OSWALD Lisa GER42 BSC Vorgebirge 528 /45
46 FRAMME Petra GER74 Papenburg von 1800 526 /46
47 EBERLEIN Josefine GERB5 SV Breitungen 525 /47
48 KOCH Kerstin GER67 KKS Falkenauge Edemissen 521 /48
49 HABERMANN Frauke GERA8 Stader SV 521 /49
50 FRIEDRICH Sofie GERC4 SV Heiligenfelde 520 /50
51 WEYERS Eva GERF6 TuS Barop 520 /51
52 MECKFESSEL Claudia GERE5 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 518 /52
53 KRUSCHINA Hannah GERD7 SV Tell Kleinostheim 518 /53
54 JAEGER Birte GER76 Psb 24 516 /54
55 LO MANTO Yvonne GERD4 SV Seeheim 515 /55
56 HEILEMANN Julia GERE1 Team ArchersWorld 512 /56
57 FLÄSCHNER Caren GER61 HBG-Hamburger Bogenschützen Gi 511 /57
58 FREYWALD Cynthia GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 511 /58
59 EHLERT Iris GERF6 TuS Barop 510 /59
60 GÄBLER Regina GER15 Bergedorfer Schützengesellscha 509 /60
61 MEIßNER Otgontschimeg GER45 BSC-Hochtaunus 509 /61
62 SCHWERTMANN Sonja GER37 BSC Ibbenbüren 509 /62
63 WARRLICH Simone GERB1 SV 1912 Seeheim 507 /63
64 KOPZORA Teveza CZE01 LK Cere 507 /64
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65 LEMKE Jana GER12 Bassum von 1848 507 /65
66 CAVALLINI Patrizia ITA01 Arcieri dells ALPI 507 /66
67 KROPPEN Michelle GERC2 SV GutsMuths Jena 500 /67
68 SCHWAMBERGER Anna GER04 1. BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 500 /68
69 DREßLER Astrid GERE1 Team ArchersWorld 500 /69
70 BRAUN Verena GER02 1. BSC Karlsruhe 499 /70
71 GIEßEL Sabine GERE4 Team Marstall 495 /71
72 CASPARY-RASCHDORF Nicole GERB7 SV Dauelsen 490 /72
73 WITT Evelyn GER03 1. BSC Nordheide 490 /73
74 BOLLWICH Daniela GER90 SG Tell Dietzenbach 487 /74
75 DUMKE Dagmar GER35 BSC Garbsen 487 /75
76 GULLROOS Johanna SWE02 IF Karlsvik 486 /76
77 STROBBE Eleonora ITA02 Arcieri Piné 486 /77
78 WOLF Andrea GER83 SchGem Norderstedt 485 /78
79 RÖLLER Jamina GERA0 Sherwood BSC Herne 478 /79
80 LAAN Daisy NED02 HBS Almere 477 /80
81 HANSEN Jaqueline GERC6 SV Jerrishoe 466 /81
82 COSSADE Eleonore FRA03 Oxford University Company of A 462 /82
83 HILDEBRANDT Silvia GER76 Psb 24 457 /83
84 DOST Ute GERC1 SV Göhl 455 /84
85 HEISE Friederike GER32 BSC Clauen 453 /85
86 FRANTZEN Sussie DEN17 TIK Bueskydning 451 /86
87 HAGELÜKEN Denise GERE1 Team ArchersWorld 450 /87
88 BAUMANN Martina GER38 BSC Iserlohn 449 /88
89 WETZKE Vivien GERF6 TuS Barop 448 /89
90 FRIEDRICH Antje GER78 PSV Magdeburg 440 /90
91 KÖHLER Gabriele GERD3 SV Rockenberg 431 /91
92 MEASURES Angelina GBR04 Oxford University Company of A 430 /92
93 HONDL-MEYER Annett GERF4 TSV Schwarzenbek 427 /93
94 SCHMIDT Susann GER88 SG Motor halle 383 /94
95 HEISLER Annkathrin GERD0 SV Litzelstetten 327 /95
96 GRÜNEFELD Anna GER16 Blankenfelder Bogenschützen 08 204 /96
97 SCHULZE Susanne GER11 ASV Aurich 102 /97
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1 PAGNI Sergio ITA04 Hoyt Team 593 /04 6 6 6 6 6
2 HANSEN Stephan DEN12 Nykøbing F. Bueskyttelaug 593 /03 6 7 7 6 4
3 BLEYENDAAL Ruben NED03 HBS de Waert 589 /07 7 7 6 2 6
4 DOLDERMAN Sander NED05 Hoyt Pro Team 586 /08 6 6 7 0 2
5 ELZINGA Peter NED06 Netherlands 592 /05 6 7 5 (147)
6 JOHANNESSEN Torben DEN07 Broby Bueskytte Klub 584 /15 6 6 2 (114)
7 TJENTLAND Oddmund NOR01 Klepp Bueskyttere 585 /11 6 6 1 (114)
8 RASTETTER Philipp GERE4 Team Marstall 578 /32 6 6 1 (113)
9 AAMAAS Njaal NOR01 Klepp Bueskyttere 585 /14 7 1
9 BANG Jan DEN10 Lavia Odense Bueskytter 585 /13 6 0
9 HACK Rolf GERA9 SuSC Müllenborn 1971 e.V. 586 /09 6 4
9 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN01 Mathews Pro Staff 578 /31 6 4
9 LAUBE Marcus GER06 HL Customstrings 589 /06 6 5
9 LEOTTA Andrea FRA02 Sky Art Pro Staff 582 /21 6 1
9 ROSEK Philipp GERE3 Team est-Bogensport 582 /23 6 3
9 SOLOMONOV Dmitry RUS01 Individual 584 /17 6 4
17 ASBACH Jens GER40 BSC Nidderau 578 /29 0
17 BRADA Vladimir TCH01 Czech Republic 578 /26 1
17 DAMSBO Martin DEN06 Brande Bueskytte Klub 593 /02 5
17 DE GRANDIS Jocelyn FRA02 Sky Art Pro Staff 580 /24 2
17 DOLLINGER Georg AUT05 IHG Innsbruck 585 /12 4
17 GLAUBRECHT Thomas GERE0 Team AG 583 /20 4
17 HÄFELFINGER Roman SUI03 Baselbieter Bogenschützen 578 /28 0
17 HOFER Patrizio FRA02 Sky Art Pro Staff 579 /25 4
17 JOHANSSON Håkan SWE06 Skogens IF 578 /27 5
17 KNUDSEN Mads DEN07 Broby Bueskytte Klub 584 /16 5
17 LUNDIN Morgan SWE05 Nsiab.com/bk 585 /10 5
17 RAUPACH Christian GER08 ArcTec Pro Staff 583 /18 2
17 REMIE Marc NED04 Hbsa 583 /19 3
17 SCHLOESSER Mike NED10 Willem Tell SC Hoensbroek 598 /01 5
17 VLADAS Sigauskas LTU02 Kauno Saudymo is Lanko Asociac 578 /30 5
17 WHITE Christopher GBR05 Rugby Bowmen 582 /22 4
33 JUST Falk GER77 PSV Frankfurt '90 577 /33
33 KOBATH Bruno AUT02 BGB Archery Team Austria 577 /33
33 NOTT Jon FIN01 Mathews Pro Staff 577 /33
33 SCHOTT Timo GER40 BSC Nidderau 577 /33
37 TITSCHER Paul GER08 ArcTec Pro Staff 576 /37
38 FRANTZEN Claus DEN11 Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 576 /38
39 ANDERSEN Joachim DEN09 Danage Domino Pro Team 576 /39
39 GAUTSCHI Lukas SUI05 Obsg 576 /39
39 HEIGENHAUSER Roman GER48 BSG Ebersberg 576 /39
39 KNECHTEL Kai GER72 No Name Archery Pro Staff 576 /39
43 LÜPKEMANN Henning GER06 HL Customstrings 575 /43
44 FRAMME Georg GER74 Papenburg von 1800 575 /44
44 TAUTZ Sebastian GER08 ArcTec Pro Staff 575 /44
44 VARECHON Dimitri FRA02 Sky Art Pro Staff 575 /44
47 BÜHNEMANN Alexander GERC7 SV Jersleben 574 /47
48 BRUNNER Rainer SUI05 Obsg 573 /48
48 EINARSSON Kristmann ISL01 Ífr 573 /48
50 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT02 BGB Archery Team Austria 572 /50
50 HALLMANN Günter GER64 Hubertus- u. Wildschützen Fünf 572 /50
52 ANDREY Christophe SUI01 AC Fribourg 572 /52
53 SERNA Jonas LTU01 Auksinis Saulys 572 /53
54 ARNESSON Emil SWE03 Järnvägens BF 572 /54
54 FRIBERG Mats SWE01 BK Gripen 572 /54
54 HORNUNG Henrik GERE4 Team Marstall 572 /54
54 KLINGNER Lars GER08 ArcTec Pro Staff 572 /54
54 LAMMERICH Marc GER42 BSC Vorgebirge 572 /54
59 REITMEIER Filip TCH01 Czech Republic 571 /59
59 SIEBERT Freddy GER36 BSC Hochtaunus 571 /59
59 SPIES Manuel GERA4 SSG Vogel Östringen 571 /59
62 STELLMACH Hagen GER82 SBR Hornburg 570 /62
63 SCHÄFER Thorben GER08 ArcTec Pro Staff 570 /63
64 GRETEN Dieter GER52 BV Essen 570 /64
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65 CHUGUNOV Anton RUS01 Individual 569 /65
65 FAUSTMANN Martin AUT02 BGB Archery Team Austria 569 /65
67 GONSER Justus GER89 SG Stern Rastatt 569 /67
67 SZRES Attila GER23 Bogenwelt Team e.V. 569 /67
69 SCHÄFER Malte GER08 ArcTec Pro Staff 568 /69
70 LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR03 Kiev 568 /70
71 ISRAELSSON Pär SWE04 Nora BSK 567 /71
72 MLINARIC Stefan AUT02 BGB Archery Team Austria 567 /72
73 HEEG Tobias GER08 ArcTec Pro Staff 567 /73
73 LANDGRAF Hans-Ulrich GER68 KKS Reihen 567 /73
73 NICHTERL Andreas AUT01 Askö Luftenberg 567 /73
73 VOSS Rainer GERE3 Team est-Bogensport 567 /73
77 BITTERMANN Klaus AUT01 Askö Luftenberg 566 /77
77 KOVAL Serhiy UKR01 Dinamo 566 /77
77 KRASTEL Bernd GER17 Bogenfreunde Baden 566 /77
77 MATTHES Sandro GER50 BSL Lörcher 566 /77
81 MARSCHAR Klaus GER89 SG Stern Rastatt 566 /81
82 RATZMANN Holger GERE6 TSG Lübbenau 565 /82
83 LUKASIEWICZ Christoph GERF5 TSV-Lindewitt 565 /83
83 MAGERA Andriy UKR04 Ukraine 565 /83
83 VOGE Michael GER01 1. Berliner Bogenschützen e.V. 565 /83
86 SHKOLNYY Kostyantyn UKR02 Dinamo-Lwow 565 /86
87 KALADAMIS George GRE01 Ethnikos G.s. 564 /87
88 USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT03 BSV-Hof 564 /88
89 PHILLIPS Kevin USA01 Eifel Bowhunters 564 /89
89 TOMSIC Niko SUI05 Obsg 564 /89
91 HESSE Christian GER60 Hammer SC 08 563 /91
92 BLOHM Heimo GERE4 Team Marstall 563 /92
92 PETRAGLIO Tiziano FRA02 Sky Art Pro Staff 563 /92
94 OH Jeung Woo KOR01 Win & Win Pro Staff 563 /94
95 BAßLER Michael GER50 BSL Lörcher 562 /95
96 KLOß Thorsten GER60 Hammer SC 08 562 /96
97 CASSANI Ralf SUI05 Obsg 562 /97
98 JUST Valentino GER45 BSC-Hochtaunus 562 /98
99 HECKES Willi GER13 BC Golden Arrow Xaten-Vynen 561 /99
100 BETTIN Heinz GERE4 Team Marstall 561 /00
101 TAPAN Erdal GERE3 Team est-Bogensport 561 /01
102 CLAUSSEN Michael GERF0 TSV Ladelund Bogensport 560 /02
103 PRELL Uwe GERE3 Team est-Bogensport 560 /03
104 HARTWICH Jimmy GERB2 SV 1919 Arolsen 560 /04
104 LANGEN Daniel GER63 HSC08 Bogensport 560 /04
106 SCHLOESSER Bas NED10 Willem Tell SC Hoensbroek 559 /06
107 BRUNN Heiko GER17 Bogenfreunde Baden 559 /07
108 BRÜNING Henry GER08 ArcTec Pro Staff 559 /08
108 HURST Andreas GER02 1. BSC Karlsruhe 559 /08
110 BRINK Marcel GER05 1800 Papenburg 559 /10
111 BURRI Kevin FRA02 Sky Art Pro Staff 558 /11
112 HANNAPPEL Hans Georg GERE9 TSV Heiligenhafen 558 /12
112 HEIN Fin Lukas GER54 Cfb Soest 558 /12
114 HERZOG Ralf GERF3 TSV Schlangenbad 557 /14
115 KUTTLER Sebastian GER23 Bogenwelt Team e.V. 556 /15
116 DANILET Dorinel-Neculai ROM01 Aktiv Bucharest 554 /16
117 REICH Andreas GERE4 Team Marstall 553 /17
118 SPRING Martin FRA02 Sky Art Pro Staff 552 /18
119 HENTSCHEL Ronni GER69 LTG Löwen 552 /19
120 JUNCKER Maximilian GER30 BSC BB-Berlin 551 /20
121 TELLE Uwe GERC9 SV Leerhafe-Hovel 551 /21
122 DE VRIES Kylian NED02 HBS Almere 551 /22
123 GRUSCHWITZ Gernod GERF1 TSV Lindenberg 551 /23
124 THOMAS Jens GERF1 TSV Lindenberg 551 /24
125 COSTANTINI Raffaele GER81 Sauerlacher Bogenschützen 550 /25
126 TORNOW Peter GERB3 SV 2000 Diedrichshagen 550 /26
126 ZIEMER Harald GER27 BS Frankfurt 550 /26
128 HAUSLER Michael GBR02 Euston Park Bowmen 549 /28
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129 HARBRECHT Christopher GER73 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 548 /29
130 SUDHOLT Olaf GER22 BogenSportFreunde Ahlen 548 /30
131 MUSIL Petr TCH01 Czech Republic 548 /31
132 BOMBUSKAR Milan SVK01 Bohning Pro Staff 545 /32
133 ADLER Frank GER66 JSC-Ratzeburg 543 /33
134 HEßE Jörg GERB3 SV 2000 Diedrichshagen 542 /34
135 DIETZ Daniel GER27 BS Frankfurt 541 /35
136 LORENZ Andreas GERE2 Team Beiter 541 /36
137 PATAKI Stefan AUT02 BGB Archery Team Austria 539 /37
138 KOSS Daniel GER77 PSV Frankfurt '90 539 /38
139 CLAUSSEN Collin GERF0 TSV Ladelund Bogensport 538 /39
139 IMHOFF Jörg GERE3 Team est-Bogensport 538 /39
141 SCHOB Christian GER34 BSC Dülmen 534 /41
142 MÜLLER Martin GER64 Hubertus- u. Wildschützen Fünf 533 /42
143 SLIWA Mariusz GERD5 SV Selzerbrunnen 530 /43
144 MAGERA Vasiliy UKR04 Ukraine 529 /44
145 PÖßIGER Christian GER84 Schützenverein Leerhafe-Hovel 528 /45
146 SCHNAUDT Horst GER69 LTG Löwen 526 /46
147 STELLMACH Ansgar GER82 SBR Hornburg 512 /47
148 KÖHNE Hans Christoph GERE4 Team Marstall 503 /48
149 DELSORDO Stefano ITA02 Arcieri Piné 471 /49
150 KRAUßE Dirk GER88 SG Motor halle 165 /50
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1 SÖNNICHSEN Sarah DEN17 TIK Bueskydning 583 /01 6 6 6 6 6
2 LOGINOVA Albina RUS02 Russian National Team 569 /11 6 7 6 6 0
3 MARKOVIC Irina NED02 HBS Almere 573 /07 7 6 6 2 6 T.10
4 WEITSCH Jennifer GER01 1. Berliner Bogenschützen e.V. 569 /12 7 6 7 4 5 T.9
5 MERRY Nat GBR04 Oxford University Company of A 554 /31 6 7 5 (141)
6 BERGER Kristina GER48 BSG Ebersberg 572 /08 6 6 4 (145)
7 BABININA Jelena LTU02 Kauno Saudymo is Lanko Asociac 576 /04 6 6 3 (139)
8 LAURSEN Louise Klingenberg DEN17 TIK Bueskydning 578 /03 6 6 2 (115)
9 ANASTASIA Anastasio ITA05 Marina Militare GS 575 /05 6 2
9 GRANITZA Karina GER54 Cfb Soest 567 /13 6 5
9 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT01 ATLANTIS, Riga 565 /16 6 2
9 PFEIFER Bianca GERD6 SV Stahl Unterwellenborn 569 /10 7 2
9 SCHALL Velia GER02 1. BSC Karlsruhe 573 /06 7 3
9 SHKOLNA Mariya UKR02 Dinamo-Lwow 567 /14 7 2
9 SIMPSON Nichola GBR04 Oxford University Company of A 572 /09 6 5
9 WIESE Ulrike GERA0 Sherwood BSC Herne 566 /15 6 1
17 AKCAKAYA Cicek GERE3 Team est-Bogensport 561 /21 3
17 ANDERSSON Anneli SWE07 Vetlanda Bågskytteklubb 562 /19 1
17 ANEAR Erika AUS01 Arrogone Archers 555 /29 0
17 BANG Margaret DEN10 Lavia Odense Bueskytter 563 /17 2
17 BUMKE Heike GER42 BSC Vorgebirge 559 /25 0
17 DIAKOVA Viktoria UKR03 Kiev 581 /02 4
17 EMMERICH Jutta GER60 Hammer SC 08 560 /22 2
17 GRYDELAND Runa NOR02 Sandefjord Bueskyttere 562 /20 2
17 HASCHA Petra GERE4 Team Marstall 557 /27 3
17 IMHOFF Susanne GERE3 Team est-Bogensport 558 /26 3
17 MECKELBURG Lara GER60 Hammer SC 08 556 /28 0
17 MEIßNER Janine GERG1 Carbon Express 559 /23 3
17 PROBST Eva-Maria AUT02 BGB Archery Team Austria 554 /32 0
17 RASTERT Iveta GER02 1. BSC Karlsruhe 555 /30 2
17 ROSEK Iris GERE3 Team est-Bogensport 563 /18 2
17 WAGNER Ramona GERD6 SV Stahl Unterwellenborn 559 /24 2
33 STERNHEIM Sarah Mareike GERE3 Team est-Bogensport 554 /33
34 KUHNE Tanja GER61 HBG-Hamburger Bogenschützen Gi 553 /34
35 BAIER Katharina GBR04 Oxford University Company of A 552 /35
36 RAKEL Erika GERD6 SV Stahl Unterwellenborn 551 /36
37 ANGELESCU Codruta ROM01 Aktiv Bucharest 548 /37
38 FALKSON Lara Franziska GER25 BS Baden-Baden 546 /38
39 GRUSCHWITZ Elke GERF1 TSV Lindenberg 546 /39
40 BENGFORT Christina GER55 DJK Stadtlohn 546 /40
41 ELZINGA Vanessa NED06 Netherlands 546 /41
42 RATZMANN Katrin GERE6 TSG Lübbenau 543 /42
43 STRASSER Aurelia SUI02 Archeryteam92 Birmenstorf 541 /43
44 HARTMANN Anja GERC5 SV Hohenmemmingen 539 /44
45 BUMKE Margit GER42 BSC Vorgebirge 536 /45
46 HENTSCHKE Isabel GER92 SGes Hagenburg 530 /46
47 ZEMPOU Maria GRE01 Ethnikos G.s. 519 /47
48 THEISEN Renate GERE1 Team ArchersWorld 446 /48
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